

City of West Allis
 2012 Project No. 10
 Bid Opening - 8/30/12

Sump Pump Installation and Storm Lateral Extension

South 56th Street from North City Limits to West National Avenue

ITEM	UNITS	Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	
		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1 Standard Sump Pump Installation	51 each	\$1,365.00	69,615.00	\$1,280.00	65,280.00	\$2,080.00	106,080.00
2 Electrical Outlet Installation	51 each	\$395.00	20,145.00	\$550.00	28,050.00	\$347.00	17,697.00
3 Storm Lateral Extension (54)	1,350 lin. ft.	\$60.00	81,000.00	\$55.00	74,250.00	\$63.50	85,725.00
4 Concrete Sidewalk Replacement	726 sq. ft.	\$5.00	3,630.00	\$18.75	13,612.50	\$9.00	6,534.00
5 Type "A" Lawn Replacement	900 sq. yds.	\$10.00	9,000.00	\$55.00	49,500.00	\$11.10	9,990.00
6 Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$600.00	600.00	\$2,765.00	2,765.00
Total			185,890.00		231,292.50		228,791.00

City of West Allis
 2012 Project No. 10
 Bid Opening - 8/30/12

Sump Pump Installation and Storm Lateral Extension

South 56th Street from North City Limits to West National Avenue

ITEM	UNITS	Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	
		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1 Standard Sump Pump Installation	51 each	\$2,700.00	137,700.00	\$3,258.00	166,158.00	\$4,425.00	225,675.00
2 Electrical Outlet Installation	51 each	\$425.00	21,675.00	\$525.00	26,775.00	\$610.00	31,110.00
3 Storm Lateral Extension (54)	1,350 lin. ft.	\$41.00	55,350.00	\$52.22	70,497.00	\$34.00	45,900.00
4 Concrete Sidewalk Replacement	726 sq. ft.	\$8.00	5,808.00	\$8.00	5,808.00	\$15.00	10,890.00
5 Type "A" Lawn Replacement	900 sq. yds.	\$20.00	18,000.00	\$6.50	5,850.00	\$10.00	9,000.00
6 Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$3,900.00	3,900.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00
Total			240,533.00		278,988.00		327,575.00

City of West Allis
 2011 Project No. 18
 Bid Opening - 9/29/11

Sump Pump Installation and Sanitary Lateral Rehabilitation

S. 74th St. to S. 76th St and W. Beloit Rd. to W. Jackson Dr.

ITEM	UNITS	Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	
		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1 Standard Sump Pump Installation	37 each	\$2,200.00	81,400.00	2,800.00	103,600.00	\$2,495.00	92,315.00
2 Drain Tile Exploratory	3 each	\$700.00	2,100.00	250.00	750.00	\$990.00	2,970.00
3 Abandon Drain at Palmer Valve	37 each	\$400.00	14,800.00	2,250.00	83,250.00	\$595.00	22,015.00
4 Electrical Outlet Installation	37 each	\$575.00	21,275.00	350.00	12,950.00	\$525.00	19,425.00
5 6" Dia. Building Sanitary Sewer Inspection (2)	150 lin. ft.	\$5.00	750.00	5.00	750.00	\$10.00	1,500.00
6 6" Dia. Sanitary Sewer Connection Lining	30 each	\$3,500.00	105,000.00	3,450.00	103,500.00	\$4,200.00	126,000.00
7 Clean Out Installation	45 each	\$1,700.00	76,500.00	2,175.00	97,875.00	\$2,250.00	101,250.00
8 6" Dia. Building Sanitary Sewer Lining from Sewer Main (50)	3,750 lin. ft.	\$85.00	318,750.00	74.00	277,500.00	\$65.00	243,750.00
9 6" Dia. Building Sanitary Sewer Lining from Clean Out (10)	750 lin. ft.	\$85.00	63,750.00	65.00	48,750.00	\$95.00	71,250.00
10 Type "A" Lawn Replacement	200 sq. yds.	\$20.00	4,000.00	15.00	3,000.00	\$250.00	50,000.00
11 Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	\$25,000.00	25,000.00
Total			693,325.00		746,925.00		755,475.00